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The following is a comparative statement of the assets and liabilities of 
the Banks in Canada on June 30, 1900-1903. 

BANK STATEMENT, J U N E 30, 1900-1903. 

LIABILITIES. 

Capital paid up. 

Circulation. 

Deposits— 
Payable on demand 
Payable after notice or on a fixed day 
Made by other banks 
Deposits elsewhere than in Canada. 
Balances due other banks or agencies. 
Balance due Dominion and Provin­

cial Governments 
Other liabilities 

Total liabilities. 

1900. 

8 

64,735,145 

45,577,387 

99,702,599 
177,554,117 

2,322,434 

6,247,188 

7,929,379 
962,174 

340,295,278 

ASSETS. 

Dominion notes 
Specie 
Deposits with Government for security 

of note circulation 
. Notes of and cheques on other banks.. 

Due from agencies and other banks... 
Dominion and Provincial Government 

securities . 
Municipal and public securities, rail­

way and other bonds, etc 
Loans to Dominion and Provincial 

Governments 
Call loans on bonds and stocks 

Loans to or deposits made in other 
banks j 

Current loans in Canada 
Current loans elsewhere than in 

Canada I 
Debts overdue 
Mortgages on real estate and real 

estate held by banks 
Bank premises 
Other assets 

18,035,608 
10,185,868 

2,130,421 
10,012,221 
26,715,417 

4,501,721 

31,754,669 

2,099,815 
29,272,904 

1901. 1902. 

S 

67,095,718; 69,548,308 

1903. 

76,660,301 

49,119,479 53,953,043 58,865,845 

92,897,813 
222,877,616 

2,539,758 
21,638,289 
9,761,239 

6,517,088 
11,969,479 

417,320,761 

105,137.781 
239,812,120 

3,194,350 
35,731,417 
6,078,421 

8,898,661 
12,297,632 

111,298,423 
267,639,035 

3,842,403 
36,235,655 
9,205,421 

8,005,086 
12,958,095 

465,103,425 508,049,963 

4,370,990 
285,488,152 

Total assets. 

1,873,564 

1,637,224 
6,103,359 
6,166,169 

19,088,896 
11,695,053 

2,442,124 
11,880,928 
15,887,336 

12,318,007 

44,655,930 

3,107,483 
*33,573,539 
ttl,199,281 

5,169,416 
282,872,134 

23,226,982 
1,794,876 

1,558,357 
6,541,498 

' 11,232,270 

440,348,102 528,304,110 

23,690,782 
12,409,855 

2,644,760 
16,918,470! 
19,442,018 

10,024,06o| 
i 

49,567,525; 

3,935,592? 
*45,828,253l 
t46,388,24l! 

4,519,548 
300,714,347 

26,097,921 
2,148,011 

1,684,532 
0,851,226 
9,011,844 

581,876,985 

29,092,337 
14,464,063 

2,869,992 
19,429,914 
16,947,662 

11,760,805 

52,376,054 

1,011,117 
*40,876,987 
139,509,710 

6,098,404 
363,329,721 

21,943,598 
1,978,025 

1,579,440 
8,306,310 
9,781,227 

(141,985,372 

*In Canada. 
fElsewhere than in Canada. 


