The following is a comparative statement of the assets and liabilities of the Banks in Canada on June 30, 1900-1903.

BANK STATEMENT, JUNE 30, 1900-1903.

Liabilities.	1900.	1901.	1902.	1903.
	8	\$	\$	*
Capital paid up	64,735,145	67,095,718	69,548,308	76,660,301
Circulation	45,577,387	49,119,479	53,953,043	58,865,845
Deposits— Payable on demand Payable after notice or on a fixed day Made by other banks	99,702,599 177,554,117 2,322,434	92,897,813 222,877,616 2,539,758	105,137,781 239,812,120 3,194,350	111,298,423 267,639,035 3,842,403
Deposits elsewhere than in Canada. Balances due other banks or agencies. Balance due Dominion and Provin-	6,247,188	21,638,289 9,761,239	. 35,731,417 6,078,421	36,235,655 9,205,421
cial Governments	7,929,379 962,174	6,517,088 11,969,479	8,898,661 $12,297,632$	8,005,086 12,958,095
Total liabilities	340,295,278	417,320,761	465,103,425	508,049,963
Assets.				
Dominion notes	18,035,608 10,185,868	19,088,896 11,695,053	23,690,782 12,409,855	29,092,337 14,464,063
of note circulation	2,130,421 $10,012,221$	2,442,124 $11,880,928$	2,644,760 $16,918,470$	2,869,992 $19,429,914$
Due from agencies and other banks Dominion and Provincial Government securities.	26,715,417 4,501,721	15,887,336 12,318,007	19,442,018 10,024,060	16,947,662 11,760,805
Municipal and public securities, rail- way and other bonds, etc.	31,754,669	44,655,930	49,567,525	52,376,054
Loans to Dominion and Provincial Governments	2,099,815	3,167,483	3,935,592	1,641,117
Call loans on bonds and stocks Loans to or deposits made in other	29,272,904	*33,573,539 †41,199,281	*45,828,253 †46,388,241	*40,876,987 †39,509,716
banks	4,370,990 285,488,152	5,169,416 282,872,134	4,519,548 300,714,347	6,098,404 363,329,721
Canada	1,873,564	23,226,982 1,794,876	$\substack{26,097,921\\2,148,011}$	21,943,598 1,978,025
estate held by banks	1,637,224 6,103,359 6,166,169	1,558,357 6,541,498 11,232,270	1,684,532 $6,851,226$ $9,011,844$	1,579,440 8,306,310 9,781,227
Total assets	440,348,102	528,304,110	581,876,985	641,985,372

^{*}In Canada. †Elsewhere than in Canada.